
Barista needed, exp necessary, 
flexible hours, bring or mail resume 
to: 2532 Willakenzie, Eugene. 

Resident manager needed for 
large/small complexes. Campus lo- 
cations. Position available immedi- 
ately, others beginning in June. One 
year commitment required. Send re- 
sume PO Box 11468, Eugene, Ore- 
gon 97440. 

College Pro Painters. Work in Port- 
land. FT summer employment. Earn 
$5-7,000 this summer. No exp. nec- 
essary. Call for info (971) 207-5378. 

$$ Get Paid For Your Opinions! $$ 
Earn $15-$125 and more/ survey! 
www.money4opinions.com 

Administrator/Office 
Manager 

Long-term manager for nationwide 
stationary company. Manage small, 
smoke free, friendly, professional of- 
fice. Experience in customer rela- 
tions/sales & accounting/Quick- 
books. Knowledge about Sororities 
and Fraternities helpful. Must be or- 
ganized, energetic, self-motivated, 
upbeat. $28,000-$32,000 year + 

benefits, vacation, holidays. Fax re- 
sume to: 686-1789 or submit to: 450 
Country Club Road. #305, Eugene, 
OR 97401. Questions: 686-1784. 

***Access to a computer? 
Put it to work! $25-$75/hr. PT-FT. 

1 -866-500-work. Free training & info. 

Painters wanted for 
summer employ- 
ment in Salem. No 
exp. necessary. For 

info or application call 
503-316-4767 or 

khaynes @ address.com 

4 positions open for LGBTA staff 01- 
02. 2 codirector positions, events co- 
ordinator, & office manager. Show 
your queer pride to help make this 
group strong. Small stipend paid. 
Apps due May 23, 5 pm, Office of 
Student Life, Oregon Hall, ATTN: 
Chieoia Martin. Apps available Suite 
34 EMU, 346-3360 for details. 

ATTENTION WORK FROM HOME 
up to $25-$75/hr. PT/FT. 

MAIL ORDER. 877-957-WORK 
www.957work.com 

205 HELP WANTED 

Own a computer? Put it to work! Up 
to $25-$75/hr. PT/FT. 877-254- 
2755. mihomebiz.com. 

210 HOUSES FOR RENT 
Forest View townhouse, South Eu- 
gene foothills. 2 bdrm, 1.5 bath, 
clean, quiet, no smoke/pets. 
$350/mo. + 1/2 EWEB Jay 338-9265 

213HOUSES FOR SALE 
Own Not Rent! 

Condo in excellent condition! On 
busline near LCC & UO. 2 bdrm/1 
bath in well maintained & managed 
complex. Includes all appliances, 
ready for immediate occupancy. 
Owner a licensed realtor with All- 
state Real Estate. Price $67,500 will 
contribute to buyer closing costs. 
Call Dave, 343-6468/ cell 221-1480. 

215 APARTMENTS (FURNISHED 
New 1 & 2 bdrm furnished apts., 

Close to campus, $495-$650. 
554-1883 or 344-6261. 

In Eugene this summer? Live 
plush at furnished University Com- 
mons. Sub-lease for sale. 
$320/mo. Matt at 434-0361 

RESERVING FOR FALL 
Low summer rates 

Large, Clean, Quiet, 1 & 2 bdrms 
Nicely Furnished, 1 block UO, No 

pets. Summer: $300-$350, 
Fall: $450-$575. Chuck 344- 4760 

LARGE, CLEAN, QUIET 1 bd. 
1630 Ferry St. Summer, $355. 

Avail. 6/16. No pets! Call 741-0320. 

Campus Apartments 2 bdrm, $550- 
$675, no lease. Summer rate, $400. 
343-8545 
2 bdrms, $550-$575, 2 blocks from 
UO, furnished. Avail, beg. Spring 
Break! Parking avail. 484-9922. 
New university Apt. offered for sum- 
mer sublet. 2 bedroom, spacious, in 
a duplex house with yard, pet al- 
lowed, East campus, Avail. June 12- 
Sept. 25. $540/mo. Call Daneila 
683-1416. 
LARGE 2 BDRM BY UO, covered 
parking, laundry onsite, dishwasher, 
summer $380, reserve for fall $595, 
1877 Emerald, 338-9544/343-6000 

P' Summer Rated 
Fall Reservation# 

'm 

Largest selection of 1-2-3 bedroom 
units in the campus area. 

FURNISHED AND UNFURNISHED 
Pick up a free listing at our office. 

Ask about Fall move in bonus. 

Von Klein Property Management, LLC 
1301 Ferry St. #2 • 485-7776 A 
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STEWARDSHIP 
PROPERTIES 
MitwgertiCnf * Real Estate Construction 

‘Many fmme& (mailable midrjum 
Secure^ one nw&lWm. 

5 'Bedroom 
2440 Alder 
2576 Kincaid 
2334 Augusta.. 

6 'Bedroom 
1456 E. 19th. 
310 E. 14th B 

1389 Ferry.... 

7 'Bedroom* 
2552 Alder 
1470 E. 19th 

Sum, 
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$1470 $1770 

HIM 

.$1540 $1890 
:S$te $1995 

Washer/dryer in each unit with dishwasher. 
For a complete listing, stop by ear office 

at 1247 Villard Street. For questions cal! 343-6000. 

BHaaiiHaiJitwHiiiiiikiiijiii 
Large, Clean, Quiet 1 bd apts. 

1/2 bk. UofO campus. Furnished or 
unfurnished. 484-4103 

|22ir APARTMENTS (UNFURNISHED 
Reserving for Summer & Fall 

PEARL GARDEN APARTMENTS 
135 E. 19TH *1 • 345-5949. 

Spacious 2 bdrm, some with balcony 
or loft. Free parking, onsite laundry. 
No pets/smkg. Summer $450-$550, 
Fall $575-$700 lease. 

Rivertowne Apartments 
Garden Style • Courtyard Views 

• 1,2 & 3 bdrm, $515-$650 
• Sparkling pool 
• On-site laundry 

• On bus line 
597 Country Club Rd.« 485-1422 

(541)346-5511 
www.dailyemerald.com 

get one at 
Suite 300 EMU 

Your fridge will 
love you for it! 

STUDIO & 1 BDRM LOFTS 
From $385. Near campus. 

Only a few Left! 
484-5633 «15th & Olive Apts. 

Cute 2 bedroom, close to campus. 
Available end of June. 

Call 683-2735 

1 bedroom apartment. $300/month. 
8 blocks to U of O. Opens June 1. 
302-6734. 

1149 Ferry 
The Firtree Apartments 

Very Close to campus! Spacious 
1 & 2 bedroom units, completely 

remodeled, fully appliance, 
laundry, covered parking. 

CALL NOW FOR 
MOVE IN SPECIAL! 

$525/$595 434-0319 or 434-2111 

Willow Lane Apts. 1671 Ferry. 
Spacious 2 bdrm. $480/mo. No pets. 

343-4137. 

www.dailyemerald.com 

Large, Clean, Quiet 1 bd apts. 
1/2 bk. UofO campus. Furnished or 

unfurnished. 484-4103 
LARGE 1 BDRM NEAR UO in 4- 
plex, parking, breakfast nook, 1939 
Agate Alley, $295/$425, Steward- 
ship Properties, 343-6000. 
Spacious 2 bdrm apartment. Availa- 
ble in June. $650 + utilities. Call 
434-1742 
CUTE LITTLE 1 BDRM, shady 
porch. $295, 671 E. 16th, Steward- 
ship Properties, 343-6000. 
Share upscale apt. for $275. 2 ba, 
ethernet, w/d, parking, 1 bik to UO 
Rob, 434-6784 

TWO WEEKS FREEH 
MOVE IN NOW 

Campus Plaza 
850 E. 18th 

Three Bedroom • $545 
Call 485-7776 or 485-4029 

College Side 
737 E. 16th 

Two Bedroom • $535 
Call 683-9546 

FirCrest 
630 E. 14th 

Two Bedroom • $595 
Call 485-7776 

No Application Fee 
Von Klein Property Mgmt., LLC 

1301 Ferry St #2 • 485-7776 

TOP FLOOR 3 BDRM APT. in clas- 
sic remodeled house, 671 E. 16th, 
avail 6/18, $595. Stewardship Prop- 
erties, 343-6000 

Very Cool in Summer, basement 4 
bdrm by UO, $595, 942 E. 18th. 
Stewardship Properties, 343-6000. 
1 1/2 blocks from campus. Studios, 
onsite laundry facility & parking, wa- 
ter, sewer. $395/mo. 465-3825. 
CUTE 2 BDRM APT. in classic re- 
modeled house. 671 E. 16th, Avail. 
6/18, $395. Stewardship Properties, 
343-6000. 

Patterson Tower 
Elegant High Rise 

• Large 1 & 2 bdrm, $625-$820 
• Close to the University 

• Laundry room on each floor 
Hours: 9am- 12pm, M-F 

1080 Patterson • 687-8155 

LARGE 2 BDRM APT over house in 
quiet neighborhood near UO, very 
nice, 1701 Walnut, summer $475/fall 
$650. Stewardship Properties, 343- 
6000. 
_ 

2 bdrm, fireplace, patio, parking. No 
pets/smoke. Avail. June. $530. 1 
bdrm, $395.1230 Ferry. 687-2360. 
1 bdrm, lots of character, in quiet 
area. Hardwood floors, 1 mile to 
campus. Off 13th. Will pay $100 to 
sublet. Call 913-8543. 

1 1/2 blocks from campus, 
2 bdrms, W/D, onsite parking, 

$550/mo. 465-3825. 
NICE NEW 4 BDRM apt., parking, 
laundry, 950 Patterson, $595 for 
summer. Stewardship Properties, 
343-6000. 

Two bedroom* $585 
On campus. 

Call 344-2657. Talray Holdings 
225 QUADS 

Between Campus & Downtown 
Nice light, bright 1 bdrm apt. with 6’- 
1” ceiling, bath shared with studio 
apt. Laundry, parking, part utility fur- 
nished. No dogs. $375 + fees/de- 
posit. 579-1568 days or 683-1610 
eves/wknds. 

Off the mark by Mark Parisi 

225 QUADS 

SUMMER RATES NOW! 
Security gates, laundry 
$250-$270, 1728 Ferry 

Call 465-9330 or 485-4029 
Von Klein Property Mgmt., LLC 

1301 Ferry St. #2 • 485-7776 

Nice apartment, newly remodeled 
quad tor rent. Right next to campus 
at 18th and Harris St. Call 431-7362 
for more info. 

EARLY RESERVATIONS 
1 block to UO, onsite parking/laun- 
dry. Quiet policy, no pets. Summer 
$185, Fall $235 lease. Alder St. 
Quads. 1360 Alder, 345-5949. 

4 bdrm 2000 sq ft home. All ameni- 
ties. W/D, backyard, on bus line. 
484-4246 

ROOMS FOR RENT. Great for 
Serious students/working people 

4 blocks from UO entrance. 
All utils, paid, house telephone 

provided, cleaning service includ- 
ed. No drugs or disruptive 

behavior. 341-9434 

Room avail, in 3 bdrm 2 bath S. Eu- 
gene house. Extremely nice, huge 
backyard, Avail. 6/15-9/15 only. 
$1000 total rent. 302-6978. 

Sign-up for Summer/Fall! Next to 
UO, ethernet & cable, furn. incl. utils. 
No smoke/drink. $250.431-1113. 

Large, furnished room by law 
school, 2 closets, share bath w/ 1 
tenant. No smoke/pets. Quiet Chris- 
tian household. $395 indd. util + ca- 
ble. 345-3456 or 912-9126 

2 Rooms available in 4 bdrm 
house. 2 blocks from campus. $225- 
$275 +utils. 434-6135. 

Roommates Wanted. 2 rooms avail, 
now. $300 + util. Close to UO. No 
pets. Contact Erin 345-5067. 

245 ROOMMATES WANTED 
Female seeks 2 female summer 
roommates. 3 bdrm. furn. house. 
19th & University. W/D. $250/mo. + 
utils, per person. 485-4300. 

Female wanted to share 2 bdrm, 1.5 
bath nice condo. West Eugene area, 
10 min. from campus. Includes all 
utilities for only $45Q/mo. No smok- 
ers please. 342-7642 
Male college students want room- 
mate to share 5 bdrm home. Lots of 
amenities. $300. 349-9220 David or 
Justin. 

2 blocks from UO. $250/mo. + trtis. 
Share 4 bdrm house with 3 others. 
686-574 3 or 344-0000. 

Campus is only a few steps from 
home if you live at the co-ops) Take 
a tour today! Call 683-1112. 
22 yr old female, clean, active look- 
ing for roommate. 12th & Monroe. 
$315/month. 343-4630 
Two RMs for 3BR house in South- 
east Eugene, near markets and on 
bus line. Non-smoking preferred, no 
pets please. Rent $300/month (may 
go down in August), you pay 1/3 util- 
ities. Move in June 16. Call 345- 
1595, leave message on Jack's 
mailbox. 

260 ANNOUNCEMENTS 
YWCA Race Against Racism: a 5K 
Run/Walk against racism and to pro- 
mote diversity. Race day May 20; 

$8.00 before 4/20, $12.00 after until 
May 16th; $15.00 race day. 

Call the YWCA at 346-4439 or 
YWCA @ gladstone 
REGISTER TODAY! 

Jewish Student Union nominations 
Thursday, May 17 at 5:45 pm 

in the Multicultural Center 

Returning Students Association 
General Meeting and 
Co-Director Election 

Tuesday, May 15,1-2pm 
Rogue Room, EMU 

285 SERVICES 

Editing/Proofreading 
By former English instructor. 

Papers, theses, articles. 
APA, MLA, UO, Chicago styles. 
Campus pickup. Call 344-8386 

24-hour support for survivors & their 
friends. Sexual Assault Support 
Services, 343-SASS. 
Abortion Services to 21 weeks. Free 

pregnancy tests. 
All Women's Health Services. 

633 E. 11th, 342-5940 

25009814 

Across From the Music Building 

Ridgewood Apartments (unfurnished) 
942 E. 18th • 343-6000 

Reserving for Summer or Summer + Fall Only. 

Crossword 
ACROSS 

1 Dupes 
5 Period of light 
8 Hair ointment 

14 Snare 
15 Ram’s mate 
16 Salem's state 
17 Nevada 

destination 
18 Irish Sea isle 
19 Made neat 
20 Accepted 

member of a 

group 
22 Be unfaithful 
23 Missie's 

explosive charge 
24 The Nettterlands 
27 Opens 
29 Rail supporting 

beam 
30 More pleasant 
34 Fish eggs 
35 Indication 
36 Slaughter of 

Coopers town 
37 Pungent salad 

ingredient 
39 Lower digits 
40 Away from the 

wind 
41 Fond du_, W1 
42 Art category 
43 Actor Harrison 
44 Student's fee 
47 Allowance 
49 Jack Webb s 

crime series 
54 Searches for 
55 Part of CRT 
56 Spin 
58 A Bobbsey twin 
59 Russian saint 
60 Cobbler, at times 
61 Work unit 
62 Goblet part 
63 Commands 
64 Lyric poem 
65 Hardy heroine 

DOWN 
1 Landing area 
2 Field of action 
3 Flower with 

velvety petals 
4 Become (anted 
5 Lower in dgnity 

6 Oscars and 
Emmys 

7 Desire 
8 Springtime road 

hazards 
9 Bay windows 

10 Congressional_ 
of Honor 
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